Place
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Last
1 Theeman
1 Pascual
2 Ouyang
2 Fitzgerald
1 Recinto
1 Natanzon
1 Lee
1 Green
1 Ritchey
1 Rose
1 Reeves

1 Abousamra

1 Wang

1 Berkay

1 Fitz-Gerald
1 Bird

1 Turner

1 Hanley

1 Montero
1 Kwong

1 Borojerdi
1 Bien-Aime
1 Montera
1 Gokea

1 Xagoraris M.D.

1 Escalera
1 Richards
1 Szumilo
1 Kieserman
1 Gonzalez
1 Pindak

1 Mu

1 Morrisroe
1 Crockett
1 Slawinski
2 Pelton

2 Zhang

1 Milone
1 Qureshi
1 Wang

1 Edwards
1 Sanits

1 Polinski
1 Davis

1 Holmes
1 Lorino

First

Ben C
Johannes R
Jian
Jonathan R
Jose T
Benjamin
Kweon Ryul
Adam M
Connor G
Patrick C
Alexander
Mamdou K
Allen A
Deniz
Kunihiko J
William A
Gavin M
Timothy L
Adrian
Samuel J
Naveen
Fred
Daniel B
Siegfried
Andreas E
Alejandro
lan M
Adrian
Dean S
Jose M
Andrew
Slavin
Hunter R
Joseph L
Thomas C
lan H
EricL
Schuyler G
Afzal A
Royce
Jackson A
Benjamin M
Christian
Marshal H
Duncan S
Anthony J

Division
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
KOREA
CAPITOL
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND
OREGON
GATEWAY FL
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
GATEWAY FL
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
PUERTORICO
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
PUERTORICO
S.CAROLINA
ALABAMA
N.CAROLINA
KANSAS

NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
GOLDCST FL
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
ILLINOIS

ST. LOUIS

Classification
C2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
U

U
D2011
D2011
E2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
E2011
D2011
D2011
E2011
D2011
D2011
D2011

E2011
E2011
E2011

E2011
E2009
E2011

D2009
E2011

D2010
D2011
E2011
D2011
D2010
E2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
E2009
D2010
E2009

New Rating/C3
C11
Cl11
Cl11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Wibbelsman
1 Somir
2 Booth
2 Pashby
1 Hatch
1 Flanagan
1 Asch
1 Daniels
1 Yeong
1 Bak
1 Halberstadt
1 Casinelli
1 Gebbett
1 Steppan
1 Barker
1 Minton
1 Chow
1 Wilson
1 Roman
1 Slawinski
1 Wilson
1 Li
1 Hintze
1 Li
1 Brajdic
1 Schultz
1 McDowell
1 King
1 Parker
1 Keto
1 Morrisroe
2 Crudele
2 Nass
1 Burke
1 Brown
1 Buczkowski
1 Vingoe
1 Park
1 Lewis
1 Holtmann
1 Scharf
1 Hester
1 Garnish
1 Rourke
1 Manturuk
1 Croitoru

First
Turner D
Anand R
Zaheer S
Stephen N
Connor W
Michael W
Jacob G
Douglas A
Caleb M
Mikolaj
Jaret W
Domenic B
Matthew G
Matthew A
Dagan R
David M
Jordan
Zachary D
Alec)
Robert J
Curtis S
Rui

Alex R
Jonathan M
Joseph
David L
Wesley G
Aidan C
David L
Angus B
Keegan A
James
Edward D
Thomas A
David J
Kevin
Sandy
Richard
Jarrett X.
Alexander
Arthur
Ryan
GrantC
Cailan E
Tristan
Ariel

Division
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
GOLDCST FL
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS
HUDS-BERKS
KANSAS
VIRGINIA
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
ARIZONA
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
WESTERN NY
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
N.CAROLINA
S. JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
GATEWAY FL
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
CANADA
NORTH TEX
WESTERN NY
WEST-ROCK
N.CAROLINA
GOLDCST FL

Classification
E2011
E2011
U
D2009
u
E2011
E2011
D2011
E2011
C2011

New Rating/C3




Place
93
93
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
110
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
118
118
118
122
123
124
125

Last
2 Stockdale
2 Hurst
1 Dashnaw
1 Mathews
1 Rich
1 Turner
1 Riggins
1 Fan
1 Choi
1 Cador
1 Hundley
1 Rashley
1 Blackwood
1 Smith
2 Lauzon
2 Kelley
1 Iribar
2 Drake
2 Derbabian
1 Berkey
2 Miller
2 Minton
1 Friedlander
1 Watts
1 Dingle
4 Clark
4 Goss
4 Cooley
4 Ingrao
1 Toth
1 Rose
1 West
1 Geissler

First
Simon J
Jacob A
Stephen M
Stephen O
George C
Kelley M
Littleton
lan
Warren Y
Dominique
Griffin Q
Harrison C
Spencer L
Matt T
Thomas A
Ben S
Alexander
Owen G
Joshua A
Aidan A
Timothy Ma
Victor
Harlan R
Ethan H
Dale
Nathaniel
Ben D

lan R
Joseph A
Nicholas T
Christophe
Matthew R
Christophe

Division
PHILADELPH
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY

NEWENGLAND

MARYLAND
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
GATEWAY FL
VIRGINIA
N.CAROLINA
TENNESSEE
GATEWAY FL
VIRGINIA
TENNESSEE
GOLDCST FL
NORTH CA
GATEWAY FL
N.CAROLINA
VIRGINIA
N.CAROLINA
GOLDCST FL
GOLDCST FL
N.CAROLINA
HUDS-BERKS
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
MARYLAND
PHILADELPH
S.CAROLINA
PHILADELPH
PHILADELPH

Classification
u

E2011

U

E2011

E2011

u

D2011

u
u
u
u
u
u

E2011
D2009

cccCcccccccccc

New Rating/C3
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Event Results

Page 1

Place Last
1 Theeman

2 Pascual
3T Ouyang
3T Fitzgerald
5 Recinto

6 Natanzon
7 Lee

8 Green

9 Ritchey
10 Rose

11 Reeves

12 Abousamra
13 Wang

14 Berkay

15 Fitz-Gerald
16 Bird

17 Turner

18 Hanley

19 Montero
20 Kwong

21 Borojerdi
22 Bien-Aime
23 Montera
24 Gokea

25 Xagoraris M.D.
26 Escalera
27 Richards
28 Szumilo
29 Kieserman
30 Gonzalez
31 Pindak

32 Mu

33 Morrisroe
34 Crockett

35 Slawinski
36 T Pelton

36 T Zhang

38 Milone
39 Qureshi
40 Wang

41 Edwards
42 Sanits
43 Polinski
44 Davis

45 Holmes
46 Lorino
47 Wibbelsman
48 Somir

49 T Booth

49 T Pashby
51 Hatch

52 Flanagan
53 Asch

54 Daniels
55 Yeong

56 Bak

57 Halberstadt
58 Casinelli
59 Gebbett
60 Steppan
61 Barker
62 Minton

63 Chow

64 Wilson

65 Roman

66 Slawinski
67 Wilson

68 Li

69 Hintze
70 Li

First
Ben C
Johannes R
Jian
Jonathan R
Jose T
Benjamin
Kweon Ryul
Adam M
Connor G
Patrick C
Alexander
Mamdou K
Allen A
Deniz
Kunihiko J
William A
Gavin M
Timothy L
Adrian
Samuel J
Naveen
Fred
Daniel B
Siegfried
Andreas E
Alejandro
lan M
Adrian
Dean S
Jose M
Andrew
Slavin
Hunter R
Joseph L
Thomas C
lan H
Eric L
Schuyler G
Afzal A
Royce
Jackson A
Benjamin M
Christian
Marshal H
Duncan S
Anthony J
Turner D
Anand R
Zaheer S
Stephen N
Connor W
Michael W
Jacob G
Douglas A
Caleb M
Mikolaj
Jaret W
Domenic B
Matthew G
Matthew A
Dagan R
David M
Jordan
Zachary D
Alec J
Robert J
Curtis S
Rui
Alex R
Jonathan M

Division
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
KOREA
CAPITOL
COLORADO
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
METRO NYC
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND
OREGON
GATEWAY FL
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
GATEWAY FL
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
PUERTORICO
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
PUERTORICO
S.CAROLINA
ALABAMA
N.CAROLINA
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
CONNECTCUT
GOLDCST FL
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
ILLINOIS
ST. LOUIS
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
GOLDCST FL
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS
HUDS-BERKS
KANSAS
VIRGINIA
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
WESTERN NY
ARIZONA
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PUR
USA
USA
USA
PUR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

OCCOOCOcmmoOoCCcmCcCcOmMmOmMmmMCcCOOCmMmmMMmMOMOOO0OMOUOMOOCmMOCmMMMCmMMMCOO0OO0OmMoOOMoOUUO0OmMoOUOCCOOoOoon

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011

2011
2009
2011

2009
2011

2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009

2009

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

2011
2011
2011

2011

2011
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Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Event Results Page 2

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Brajdic Joseph LONG ISLND USA E 2011
72 Schultz David L WESTERN NY USA E 2010
73 McDowel 1 Wesley G GEORGIA USA D 2011
74 King Aidan C NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
75 Parker David L NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
76 Keto Angus B CAPITOL USA U

77 Morrisroe Keegan A N.CAROLINA USA E 2011
78 T Crudele James S. JERSEY USA E 2011
78 T Nass Edward D WEST-ROCK USA U

80 Burke Thomas A METRO NYC USA U

81 Brown David J GATEWAY FL USA D 2011
82 Buczkowski Kevin PHILADELPH USA U

83 Vingoe Sandy METRO NYC USA C 2011
84 Park Richard METRO NYC USA C 2011
85 Lewis Jarrett X. NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
86 Holtmann Alexander GOLDCST FL USA U

87 Scharf Arthur CANADA CAN D 2011
88 Hester Ryan NORTH TEX USA E 2011
89 Garnish Grant C WESTERN NY USA U

90 Rourke Cailan E WEST-ROCK USA U

91 Manturuk Tristan N.CAROLINA USA U

92 Croitoru Ariel GOLDCST FL USA U

93 T Stockdale Simon J PHILADELPH USA U

93 T Hurst Jacob A VIRGINIA USA E 2011
95 Dashnaw Stephen M NEW JERSEY USA U

96 Mathews Stephen 0O COLORADO USA E 2011
97 Rich George C NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
98 Turner Kelley M NEWENGLAND USA U

99 Riggins Littleton MARYLAND USA D 2011
100 Fan lan NEW JERSEY USA U

101 Choi Warren Y S. JERSEY USA U

102 Cador Dominique GATEWAY FL USA U

103 Hundley Griffin Q VIRGINIA USA U

104 Rashley Harrison C N.CAROLINA USA U

105 Blackwood Spencer L TENNESSEE USA U

106 Smith Matt T GATEWAY FL USA E 2011
107 T Lauzon Thomas A VIRGINIA USA D 2009
107 T Kelley Ben S TENNESSEE USA U

109 Iribar Alexander GOLDCST FL USA U

110 T Drake Owen G NORTH CA USA U

110 T Derbabian Joshua A GATEWAY FL USA U

112 Berkey Aidan A N.CAROLINA USA E 2011
113 T Miller Timothy Ma VIRGINIA USA E 2011
113 T Minton Victor N.CAROLINA USA U

115 Friedlander Harlan R GOLDCST FL USA U

116 Watts Ethan H GOLDCST FL USA U

117 Dingle Dale N.CAROLINA USA U

118 T Clark Nathaniel HUDS-BERKS USA U

118 T Goss Ben D VIRGINIA USA U

118 T Cooley lan R NEW JERSEY USA U

118 T Ingrao Joseph A MARYLAND USA U

122 Toth Nicholas T PHILADELPH USA U

123 Rose Christophe S.CAROLINA USA U

124 West Matthew R PHILADELPH USA U

125 Geissler Christophe PHILADELPH USA U

Number of A"O0
Number of B"0
Number of C"4
Number of D"37
Number of E"34
Number of U®50

10/23/11 20:51:39



Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 *  Park,Richard NYAC METRO NYC USA C 2011 2902
2 * Vingoe,Sandy MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA C 2011 2902
3 * Bak,Mikolaj NYAC NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2903
4 *  Theeman,Ben C FAW /MASTERS WEST-ROCK USA C 2011 2905
5 *  Turner,Gavin M R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3900
6 *  Wilson,Curtis S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA D 2011 3901
7 *  Scharf,Arthur CANADA CAN D 2011 3901
8 *  Wang,Royce CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3901
9 * Borojerdi,N GOLDCST FL USA D 2011 3901
10 * Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3901
11 * Kwong,Samuel J CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3901
12 * Recinto,Jose T CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3902
13 * Riggins,L UMBCF MARYLAND USA D 2011 3903
14 * Edwards,J PETERWE METRO NYC USA D 2011 3904
15 * Fitzgerald,J SABRESCH NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3904
16 * Daniels,D CH.F.A. VIRGINIA USA D 2011 3904
17 * Brown,David J F.F.A GATEWAY FL USA D 2011 3904
18 * Bird,William A UFFC GATEWAY FL USA D 2011 3906
19 * McDowell,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA D 2011 3906
20 * Zhang,Eric L BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA D 2011 3906
21 * Natanzon,B MANHATTAN /MEDEOFC METRO NYC USA D 2011 3906
22 * \Wang,Allen A W.F.A. /SAS WESTERN WA USA D 2011 3907
23 * Pascual,J COAST NORTH CA USA D 2011 3907
24 * Slawinski,T MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3907
25 * Montero,Adrian GATEWAY FL USA D 2011 3907
26 * Abousamra,M METRO NYC USA D 2011 3907
27 * Parker,David L LFU NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3907
28 * Ritchey,Connor G COLOFENACD COLORADO USA D 2011 3907
29 * Sanits,B MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA D 2011 3908
30 * Minton,David M MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2011 3909
31 * Berkay,Deniz ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA D 2011 3909
32 * Polinski,C PAFC NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3909
33 * Li,Jonathan M NORTH TEX USA D 2011 3909
34 * Ouyang,Jian DCFC CAPITOL USA D 2011 3909
35 * Crockett,J FACKLC KANSAS USA D 2010 3921
36 * Milone,S CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA D 2010 3924
37 * King,Aidan C BERKELEY /GLHS NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3926
38 * Holmes,Duncan S ILLINOIS USA D 2010 3928
39 * Pindak,Andrew KOS/SC S.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3945
40 * Pashby,Stephen N MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3947
41 * Lauzon,Thomas A DHFC VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3947
42 * Asch,Jacob G VACADF VIRGINIA USA E 2011 4900
43 * Brajdic,Joseph FENCERS LONG ISLND USA E 2011 4900
44 * Wibbelsman,T NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4900
45 * Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA E 2011 4901
46 * Morrisroe,K CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA E 2011 4901
47 * Hurst,Jacob A RCHMOND VIRGINIA USA E 2011 4901
48 * Berkey,Aidan A CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA E 2011 4901
49 * Xagoraris M.D.,A BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4901
50 * Qureshi,Afzal A SON /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA E 2011 4902
51 * Kieserman,Dean S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA E 2011 4902
52 * Hester,Ryan DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA E 2011 4902
53 * Lewis,J LFA NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4903
54 * Gokea,S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA E 2011 4903
55 * Somir,Anand R ISLAND NY /COMMACKMS LONG ISLND USA E 2011 4903
56 * Mathews,S DFC COLORADO USA E 2011 4903
57 * Montera,Daniel B ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA E 2011 4904
58 * Richards,lan M DCFC CAPITOL USA E 2011 4904
59 * Flanagan,M ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA E 2011 4904
60 * Gebbett,M KCFC KANSAS USA E 2011 4905
61 * Crudele,James MFSFC S. JERSEY USA E 2011 4906
62 * Reeves,A KANSAS USA E 2011 4906
63 * Rich,George C MEDEO 11 NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4907
64 * Yeong,Caleb M RCHMOND VIRGINIA USA E 2011 4908
65 * Hanley,Timothy L CAMBRIDGE NEWENGLAND  USA E 2011 4908
66 * Mu,Slavin BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA E 2011 4908
67 * Miller,T VACADF VIRGINIA USA E 2011 4908
68 * Fitz-Gerald,K OREGONFA OREGON USA E 2011 4908
69 * Smith,Matt T GATEWAY FL USA E 2011 4909
70 * Chow,Jordan FAW WEST-ROCK USA E 2011 4909
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Foob ok X b o 3k X b b b % X b b 3k X X b b 3 X ok b ok X b b 3k X X b R X X b b 3k X X b b % X X b ok X Xk ok % X

Fencer
Pelton,lan H
Schultz,David L
Davis,Marshal H
Szumilo,Adrian
Lorino,Anthony J
Turner,Kelley M
Cador,D
Slawinski,R
Friedlander,H
Choi ,Warren Y
Buczkowski ,K
Dingle,Dale
Lee,Kweon Ryul
Bien-Aime,Fred
Hatch,Connor W
Ingrao,Joseph A
Rashley,H
Watts,Ethan H
Keto,Angus B
Gonzalez,Jose M
Escalera,A
Derbabian,J
West,Matthew R
Manturuk,T
Kelley,Ben S
Burke,Thomas A
Drake,Owen G
Steppan,M
Casinelli,D
Blackwood, S
Stockdale,S
Garnish,Grant C
Morrisroe,H
Croitoru,Ariel
Hintze,Alex R
Cooley, lan R
Fan, lan
Green,Adam M
Booth,Zaheer S
Nass,Edward D
Hundley,G
Minton,Victor
Goss,Ben D
Geissler,C
Li,Rui
Dashnaw, S
Rose,C
Barker,Dagan R
Clark,N
Holtmann,A
Toth,Nicholas T
Halberstadt,J
Roman,Alec J
Rourke,Cailan E
Iribar,A

Club
PETERWE
RCHSTER

SWARTHMORE/L.F.C.

NYAC
FENCERSACA
R1 FA&C

MANHATTAN
SON
F.A.S.J.

SWARTHMORE/EXCAL I1BUR

ALL-AMER

HWSABRE

SON
DCFC

FIORETTOFA
FAP
MID-SOUTH

MANHATTAN
MFA
VIRFC

Rl FA&C

FAP
RCHSTER
CHAR. F.A.
SON

SON
RAMAPO

MR .MAFC
DCFC
PETERWE
NYAC

MID-SOUTH

SWARTHMORE/L.F.C.

KIGHTSSIEN
PDX

SON
FAP
KCFC
BERGEN FC

SON

Division
METRO NYC
WESTERN NY
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
ST. LOUIS
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
S. JERSEY
PHILADELPH
N.CAROLINA
KOREA
GATEWAY FL
GOLDCST FL
MARYLAND
N.CAROLINA
GOLDCST FL
CAPITOL
PUERTORICO
PUERTORICO
GATEWAY FL
PHILADELPH
N.CAROLINA
TENNESSEE
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
HUDS-BERKS
TENNESSEE
PHILADELPH
WESTERN NY
N.CAROLINA
GOLDCST FL
GOLDCST FL
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
VIRGINIA
N.CAROL INA
VIRGINIA
PHILADELPH
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY
S.CAROLINA
OREGON
HUDS-BERKS
GOLDCST FL
PHILADELPH
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
GOLDCST FL

Ctry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PUR
PUR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

cCcCCccCccCcCcccCccccccccccccccccccccccoccccoccccocccccocccocccococcammmmm

Rank Class Year Index

2011 4909
20104929
2009 4942
2009 4946
2009 4948
9900
9901
9902
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Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Stasinos,Mark Pool 2(Random) Hine,Andria/Guth,Jermone
Davis,Marshal H SWARTHMORE/L.F.C. PHILADELPH USA Holmes,Duncan S ILLINOIS USA
Hundley,G VIRGINIA  USA Crockett,J FACKLC KANSAS USA
Milone,S CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA Turner,Kelley M Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
King,Aidan C BERKELEY /GLHS NEW JERSEY USA Cooley,lan R RAMAPO NEW JERSEY USA
Lorino,Anthony J FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA Vingoe, Sandy MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Park,Richard NYAC METRO NYC USA Schultz,David L  RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Minton,Victor MID-SOUTH N_.CAROLINA USA Nass,Edward D NYAC WEST-ROCK USA
Pool 3(Random) White,Ben Pool 4(Random) Dix,Terry
Pelton, lan H PETERWE METRO NYC USA Theeman,Ben C FAW /MASTERS WEST-ROCK  USA
Hintze,Alex R SON GOLDCST FL USA Pashby,Stephen N MID-SOUTH N_.CAROLINA USA
Chow, Jordan FAW WEST-ROCK USA Li,Jonathan M NORTH TEX USA
Pindak,Andrew KOS/sC S.CAROLINA USA Szumilo,Adrian NYAC METRO NYC USA
Ouyang,Jian DCFC CAPITOL USA Croitoru,Ariel SON GOLDCST FL USA
Bak,Mikolaj NYAC NEW JERSEY USA Miller,T VACADF VIRGINIA  USA
Goss,Ben D VIRGINIA  USA Fan, lan MR .MAFC NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 5(Random) Baker, Bradley Pool 6(Random) Stusinski,Tomasz
Turner,Gavin M R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Asch,Jacob G VACADF VIRGINIA  USA
Green,Adam M DCFC CAPITOL USA Fitz-Gerald,K OREGONFA OREGON USA
Lauzon,Thomas A  DHFC VIRGINIA  USA Wilson,Curtis S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Friedlander,H SON GOLDCST FL USA Morrisroe,H CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA
Polinski,C PAFC NEW JERSEY USA Berkay,Deniz ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA
Smith,Matt T GATEWAY FL USA Cador,D GATEWAY FL USA
Booth,Zaheer S PETERWE METRO NYC USA Geissler,C SWARTHMORE/L.F.C. PHILADELPH USA
Pool 7(Random) Badawi ,Amgad Pool 8(Random) Kizik,Val
Scharf,Arthur CANADA CAN Hanley,Timothy L CAMBRIDGE NEWENGLAND USA
Brajdic,Joseph FENCERS LONG ISLND USA Wang,Royce CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA
Mu,Slavin BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Sanits,B MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Minton,David M MID-SOUTH N_.CAROLINA USA Stockdale,S FAP PHILADELPH USA
Garnish,Grant C RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Choi ,Warren Y F.A.S.J. S. JERSEY USA
Slawinski ,R MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA Wibbelsman, T NEW JERSEY USA
Li,Rui ARI1ZONA USA Rose,C KIGHTSSIEN S.CAROLINA USA
Pool 9(Random) Kovacs, Stephen M/Sierra,David Pool 10(Random) Gritsaev,Sergei
Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Buczkowski ,K SWARTHMORE/EXCALIBUR  PHILADELPH USA Parker,David L LFU NEW JERSEY USA
Ritchey,Connor G COLOFENACD COLORADO  USA Blackwood, S TENNESSEE USA
Steppan,M VIRFC VIRGINIA USA Lee,Kweon Ryul KOREA KOR
Borojerdi,N GOLDCST FL USA Yeong,Caleb M RCHMOND VIRGINIA USA
Rich,George C MEDEO 11 NEW JERSEY USA Morrisroe,K CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA
Barker,Dagan R PDX OREGON USA Clark,N HUDS-BERKS USA
Pool 11(Random) Villyard,Cynthia Pool 12(Random) Brown,Zach
Kwong, Samuel J CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA Recinto,Jose T CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA
Dingle,Dale ALL-AMER N_.CAROLINA USA Montero,Adrian GATEWAY FL USA
Abousamra,M METRO NYC USA Berkey,Aidan A CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA
Reeves,A KANSAS USA Burke,Thomas A MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Casinelli,D R1 FA&C HUDS-BERKS USA Crudele,James MFSFC S. JERSEY USA
Hurst,Jacob A RCHMOND VIRGINIA  USA Hatch,Connor W HWSABRE GOLDCST FL USA
Dashnaw, S NEW JERSEY USA Toth,Nicholas T FAP PHILADELPH USA
Pool 13(Random) Pipkin,Joseph Pool 14(Random) Prilutsky,M
Qureshi ,Afzal A SON /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA Ingrao,Joseph A MARYLAND  USA
Gebbett,M KCFC KANSAS USA Flanagan,M ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA
Slawinski, T MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA Xagoraris M.D.,A BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Riggins,L UMBCF MARYLAND  USA Pascual ,J COAST NORTH CA  USA
Drake,Owen G MFA NORTH CA  USA Manturuk,T MID-SOUTH N_.CAROLINA USA
Bien-Aime,Fred GATEWAY FL USA Edwards,J PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Rourke,Cailan E WEST-ROCK USA Holtmann,A SON GOLDCST FL USA

10/23/11 20:51:59



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2

Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) D Asaro I1,M Pool 16(Random) Meehan,Justin

Richards, lan M DCFC CAPITOL USA Watts,Ethan H SON GOLDCST FL USA
Fitzgerald,J SABRESCH NEW JERSEY USA Montera,Daniel B ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA
Rashley,H N.CAROLINA USA Derbabian,J FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Kieserman,Dean S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Hester,Ryan DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Kelley,Ben S TENNESSEE  USA Natanzon,B MANHATTAN /MEDEOFC METRO NYC USA
Wang,Allen A W.F.A. /SAS WESTERN WA USA Daniels,D CH.F.A. VIRGINIA  USA
Halberstadt,J KCFC KANSAS USA Roman,Alec J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 17(Random) Kolombatovich,G Pool 18(Random) Shumate,Sean

Mathews,S DFC COLORADO  USA Gokea, S MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA
Keto,Angus B DCFC CAPITOL USA Bird,William A UFFC GATEWAY FL USA
Brown,David J F.F.A GATEWAY FL USA McDowel 1 ,W NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Zhang,Eric L BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA Somir,Anand R ISLAND NY /COMMACKMS LONG ISLND USA
Lewis,J LFA NEW JERSEY USA Gonzalez,Jose M PUERTORICO PUR
Escalera,A PUERTORICO PUR West,Matthew R FAP PHILADELPH USA
Iribar,A SON GOLDCST FL USA

10/23/11 20:51:59



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:02:08 Time Out: 20:52:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Davis,Marshal H 4 26 19 7 2
2 Hundley,G 1 15 26 -11 b
3 Milone,S 5 27 |17 10 1
4 King,Ardan C 3 26 19 4
5 Lorino,Anthony J 4 26 20 3
6 Park,Richard 3 24 26 -2 5
7 Minton,Victor 1 11 28 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:11



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:01:02 Time Out: 20:52:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Holmes,Duncan S 4 23 |16 7 2
2 Crockett,J 6 30 12 18 1
3 Turner,Kelley M 1 20 [26 -6 6
4 Cooley,lan R O 9 30 -21 7
5 Vingoe, Sandy 3 23 23 5
6 Schultz,David L 4 24 24 3
7 Nass,Edward D 3 22 |20 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:11



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 17:00:28 Time Out: 20:52:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Pelton,lan H 5 28 |14 14 1
2 Hintze,Alex R 4 24 21 3 3
3 Chow,Jordan 2 19 25 -6 6
4 Pindak,Andrew 3 23 20 3 4
5 Ouyang,Jian 4 28 (18 10 2
6 Bak,Mikolaj 3 21 24 -3 5
7 Goss,Ben D 0O 9 30 21 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:11



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;§E§5:51 Time_Oug: _20552}117 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Theeman,Ben C 6 30 7 23 1
2 Pashby,Stephen N 3 25 22 4
3 Li,Jonathan M 4 22 |19 3
4 Szumilo,Adrian 4 23 |17 2
5 Croitoru,Ariel 2 18 27 -9 5
6 Miller,T 1 11 28 |-17 7
7 Fan, lan 1 16 25 -9 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:11



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 17:04:21 Time Out: 20:52:11; v TS TR TI PL

1 Turner,Gavin M 6 30 11 19 1
2 Green,Adam M 5 29 15 14 2
3 Lauzon,Thomas A 1 14 28 |-14 6
4 Friedlander ,H 1 11 29 [-18 7
5 Polinski,C 4 23 15 8 3
6 Smith,Matt T 1 13 25 |-12 5
7 Booth,Zaheer S 3 25 22 3 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:11



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 17:05:38 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Asch,Jacob G 3 21 [19 2 4
2 Fitz-Gerald,K 3 19 22 -3 5
3 Wilson,Curtis S 4 22 16 6 3
4 Morrisroe,H 6 30 8 22 1
5 Berkay,Deniz 4 23 |15 8 2
6 Cador,D 1 15 25 |-10 6
7 Geissler,C O 5 30 |-25 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:11



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:59:22 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Scharf,Arthur 2 23 25 -2 5
2 Brajdic,Joseph 4 24 23 1 3
3 Mu,Slavin 3 27 26 1 4
4 Minton,David M 2 20 25 -5 6
5 Garnish,Grant C 2 19 24 -5 7
6 Slawinski,R 4 26 |20 1
7 Li,Rui 4 27 23 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 17:02:45 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Hanley,Timothy L 6 30 12 18 1
2 Wang,Royce 4 25 14 11 2
3 Sanits,B 4 28 19 9 3
4 Stockdale,S 2 17 26 -9 5
5 Choir,Warren Y 1 16 26 |-10 6
6 Wibbelsman,T 4 24 |20 4 4
7 Rose,C o 7 30 -23 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:56:31 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Wilson,Zachary D 1 |18 26 -8 7
2 Buczkowski ,K 3 24 24 O 33
3 Ritchey,Connor G 6 30 15 15 1
4 Steppan,M 2 21 22 -1 4
5 Borojerdi,N 5 28 (18 10 2
6 Rich,George C 2 14 28 |-14 6
7 Barker,Dagan R 2 21 23 -2 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:57:44 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Rose,Patrick C 5 29 14 15 2
2 Parker,David L 3 21 16 5 3
3 Blackwood, S 1 14 26 -12 6
4 Lee,Kweon Ryul 6 30 18 12 1
5 Yeong,Caleb M 3 18 20 -2 5
6 Morrisroe,K 3 24 21 3 4
7 Clark,N O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:54:53 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Kwong,Samuel J 5 27 15 12 2
2 Dingle,Dale O 10 30 |-20 7
3 Abousamra,M 5 27 17 10 3
4 Reeves,A 5 28 |15 13 1
5 Casinelli1,D 2 23 20 3 4
6 Hurst,Jacob A 2 17 26 -9 5
7 Dashnaw,S 2 13 22 -9 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;§E§5:22 Time_Oug: _20552}127 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Recinto,Jose T 6 30 13 17 1
2 Montero,Adrian 5 29 |15 14 2
3 Berkey,Aidan A 1 11 26 -15 b
4 Burke,Thomas A 3 25 24 5
5 Crudele,James 3 22 |20 4
6 Hatch,Connor W 3 22 19 3
7 Toth,Nicholas T O 8 30 -22 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:03:52 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Qureshi ,Afzal A 5 27 19 8 3
2 Gebbett,M 2 22 23 -1 4
3 Slawinski,T 5 29 15 14 1
4 Riggins,L 1 20 128 -8 6
5 Drake,Owen G 1 14 29 -15 7
6 Bien-Aime,Fred 5 29 21 8 2
7 Rourke,Cailan E 2 19 25 -6 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:04:53 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Ingrao,Joseph A O 9 30 -21 7
2 Flanagan,M 3 24 22 2 4
3 Xagoraris M.D.,A 4 28 17 11 2
4 Pascual,J 5 28 (18 10 1
5 Manturuk,T 2 20 27 -7 6
6 Edwards,J 4 26 (16 10 3
7 Holtmann,A 3 19 24 -5 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:59:57 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Richards,lan M 4 24 |15 9 1
2 Fitzgerald,J 4 27 19 8 2
3 Rashley,H 1 16 28 |-12 6
4 Kieserman,Dean S 4 26 21 5 4
5 Kelley,Ben S 1 14 28 -14 7
6 Wang,Allen A 4 26 |18 8 3
7 Halberstadt,J 3 21 25 -4 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:03:16 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Watts,Ethan H O 16 30 |-14 7
2 Montera,Daniel B 5 27 21 6 2
3 Derbabian,J 1 14 29 |-15 6
4 Hester,Ryan 2 20 23 -3 5
5 Natanzon,B 6 30 14 16 1
6 Daniels,D 3 23 23 0] 4
7 Roman,Alec J 4 27 |17 10 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 17:18:16 Time Out: 20:52:12; v 15 TR TI PL

1 Mathews,S 2 17 27 |-10 6
2 Keto,Angus B 3 27 24 3 3
3 Brown,David J 3 23 22 1 4
4 Zhang,Eric L 5 28 14 14 1
5 Lewis,J 3 20 25 -5 5
6 Escalera,A 4 27 |16 11 2
7 lribar,A 1 11 25 -14 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Mens Sabre - NAC A1l Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:58:53 Time Out: 20:52:12 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Gokea,S 4 22 |15 7 1
2 Bird,William A 2 |16 18 -2 5
3 McDowell ,W 3 19 |15 4
4 Somir,Anand R 3 21 14 3
5 Gonzalez,Jose M 3 22 115 7 2
6 West,Matthew R 0O 2 25 |-23 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/23/11 20:52:12



Place

OCO~NO_BRWNE

Mens Sabre - NAC Al11 Div 3 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

==

—— =

Fencer
Theeman,Ben C
Morrisroe,H
Turner,Gavin M
Hanley,Timothy L
Crockett,J
Recinto,Jose T
Natanzon,B
Ritchey,Connor G
Lee,Kweon Ryul
Rose,Patrick C
Slawinski,T
Montero,Adrian
Green,Adam M
Zhang,Eric L
Pelton,lan H
Reeves,A
Kwong,Samuel J
Pascual ,J
Borojerdi,N
Abousamra,M
Milone, S
Bien-Aime,Fred
Qureshi ,Afzal A
Montera,Daniel B
Gokea, S
Xagoraris M.D.,A
Escalera,A
Wang,Royce
Ouyang,Jian
Roman,Alec J
Edwards,J
Sanits,B
Richards,lan M
Fitzgerald,J
Wang,Allen A
Berkay,Deniz
Polinski,C
Davis,Marshal H
Holmes,Duncan S
Slawinski ,R
Lorino,Anthony J
Szumilo,Adrian
Wilson,Curtis S
Kieserman,Dean S
Li,Rui
Wibbelsman, T
Hintze,Alex R
Li,Jonathan M
Brajdic,Joseph
Schultz,David L
Gonzalez,Jose M
Somir,Anand R
McDowel I ,W
King,Aidan C
Parker,David L
Keto,Angus B
Booth,Zaheer S
Pashby,Stephen N
Morrisroe,K
Pindak,Andrew
Hatch,Connor W
Flanagan,M
Crudele,James
Nass,Edward D
Asch,Jacob G
Mu,Slavin
Burke,Thomas A
Brown,David J
Buczkowski ,K
Daniels,D
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HI

Index
10002330
10002230
10001930
10001830
10001830
10001730
10001630
10001530
10001230
8334862
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8334762
8334762
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8334361
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8334162
8334160
8333960
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6667794
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6667694
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6667594
6667590
6667493
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6667489
6667489
6667392
6667389
6667292
6667292
6667289
6667288
6667192
6667093
6667090
6666990
6666988
6666790
6666690
6000722
6000721
6000419
5000726
5000521
5000327
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5000324
5000323
5000322
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5000222
5000222
5000221
5000127
5000125
5000123
5000024
5000023
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
70 T Vingoe,Sandy 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
72 Park,Richard 3 6 0.500 24 26 -2 4999824 N N Y
73 Yeong,Caleb M 3 6 0.500 18 20 -2 4999818 N N Y
74 Bak,Mikolaj 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
75 Fitz-Gerald,K 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
76 Halberstadt,J 3 6 0.500 21 25 -4 4999621 N N Y
77 Lewis,J 3 6 0.500 20 25 -5 4999520 N N Y
78 Holtmann,A 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
79 Bird,William A 2 5 0.400 16 18 -2 3999816 N N Y
80 Casinelli,D 2 6 0.333 23 20 3 3333656 N N Y
81 Gebbett,M 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
82 Steppan,M 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
83 Scharf,Arthur 2 6 0.333 23 25 -2 3333156 N N Y
84 Barker,Dagan R 2 6 0.333 21 23 -2 3333154 N N Y
85 Hester,Ryan 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
86 Minton,David M 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
87 Garnish,Grant C 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N Y
88 T Rourke,Cailan E 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
88 T Chow,Jordan 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
90 Manturuk,T 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
91 Croitoru,Ariel 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
92 T Hurst,Jacob A 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
92 T Stockdale,S 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
94 Dashnaw, S 2 6 0.333 13 22 -9 3332446 N N Y
95 Mathews, S 2 6 0.333 17 27 -10 3332350 N N Y
96 Rich,George C 2 6 0.333 14 28 -14 3331947 N N Y
97 Turner,Kelley M 1 6 0.167 20 26 -6 1666086 N N Y
98 Riggins,L 1 6 0.167 20 28 -8 1665886 N N Y
99 Wilson,Zachary D 1 6 0.167 18 26 -8 1665884 N N Y
100 Fan,lan 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N Y
101 Choi,Warren Y 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
102 Cador,D 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
103 Hundley,G 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N Y
104 Rashley,H 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N Y
105 Blackwood,S 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N Y
106 Smith,Matt T 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N Y
107 T Kelley,Ben S 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
107 T Lauzon,Thomas A 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
109 Iribar,A 1 6 0.167 11 25 -14 1665277 N N Y
110 T Derbabian,J 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N Y
110 T Drake,Owen G 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N Y
112 Berkey,Aidan A 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N Y
113 T Miller,T 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N Y
113 T Minton,Victor 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N Y
115 Friedlander,H 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N Y
116 Watts,Ethan H 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N Y
117 Dingle,Dale 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
118 T Ingrao,Joseph A 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N Y
118 T Clark,N 0 6 0.000 9 30 =21 -2091 N N Y
118 T Goss,Ben D 0 6 0.000 9 30 =21 -2091 N N Y
118 T Cooley,lan R 0 6 0.000 9 30 =21 -2091 N N Y
122 Toth,Nicholas T 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
123 Rose,C 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N Y
124 West,Matthew R 0 5 0.000 2 25 -23 -2298 N N Y
125 Geissler,C 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
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A

1)1056-Theeman,Ben C

B

Theeman,Ben C

o

Theeman,Ben C
15-13

Richards,lan M
15-8

128) Bye
65) 40-Asch,Jacob G

Asch,Jacob G
64) 237-Crudele,James 15-13
33) 902-Richards,lan M

Richards, lan M
96) 901-Rich,George C 15-12
97)1083-Turner ,Kelley M

Sanits,B
32) 947-Sanits,B 15-9
17) 604-Kwong,Samuel J

Kwong, Samuel J
112) 79-Berkey,Aidan A 15-9
81) 367-Gebbett,M

Gebbett,M
48) 652-Li,Jonathan M 15-14
49) 111-Brajdic,Joseph

Casinelli,D
80) 158-Casinelli,D 15-10
113) 749-Miller,T

Reeves,A
16) 893-Reeves,A 15-10

9) 638-Lee,Kweon Ryul

Lee,Kweon Ryul

120) 205-Clark,N 15-2

73)1175-Yeong,Caleb M

Yeong,Caleb M

56) 571-Keto,Angus B 15-14
41) 678-Lorino,Anthony J
Lorino,Anthony J
88) 929-Rourke,Cailan E 15-6
105) 89-Blackwood,S
Montera,Daniel B
24) 761-Montera,Daniel B 15-2
25) 384-Gokea,S
Gokea, S
104) 887-Rashley,H 15-6
89) 194-Chow,Jordan
Chow,Jordan
40) 996-Slawinski,R 15-7
57) 98-Booth,Zaheer S
Booth,Zaheer S
72) 829-Park,Richard 15-11
121) 397-Goss,Ben D
Ritchey,Connor G
8) 908-Ritchey,Connor G 15-9

Kwong, Samuel J
15-10

Reeves,A
15-13

Lee,Kweon Ryul
15-8

Montera,Daniel B
15-14

Gokea, S
15-5

Ritchey,Connor G
15-8

Theeman,Ben C
15-10

Reeves,A
15-13

Lee,Kweon Ryul
15-9

Ritchey,Connor G
15-9

Theeman,Ben C
15-7

Lee,Kweon Ryul
15-13
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A
5) 233-Crockett,J

B

124)1137-West,Matthew R

69) 125-Buczkowski,K

Crockett,J

15-4

60)1199-Pindak,Andrew

Pindak,Andrew

15-14

37) 77-Berkay,Deniz

92)1024-Stockdale,S

Berkay,Deniz

15-4

101) 193-Choi,Warren Y

28)1118-Wang,Royce

Wang ,Royce

c D
Pindak,Andrew
15-14
Berkay,Deniz
15-9
Berkay,Deniz
15-12

15-4

21) 752-Milone,S

108) 623-Lauzon,Thomas A
85) 471-Hester ,Ryan

44) 576-Kieserman,Dean S

53) 726-McDowell,W

Milone,S

15-11

Kieserman,Dean S

Kieserman,Dean S
15-11

15-10

76) 429-Halberstadt,J

117) 272-Dingle,Dale

Halberstadt,J

Green,Adam M

15-7

12) 411-Green,Adam M

Green,Adam M

15-1

13) 762-Montero,Adrian

116)1125-Watts,Ethan H

Montero,Adrian

15-7

77) 648-Lewis,J

52)1011-Somir,Anand R

45) 653-Li,Rui

Somir,Anand R

15-10

84) 62-Barker,Dagan R

Barker,Dagan R

15-12

109) 519-Iribar,A

20) 3-Abousamra,M

Abousamra,M

15-9

29) 818-Ouyang,Jian

100) 318-Fan, lan

Ouyang,Jian

15-6

93) 509-Hurst,Jacob A

36) 862-Polinski,C

Polinski,C

15-6

61) 458-Hatch,Connor W

68) 120-Brown,David J

Hatch,Connor W

15-12
Green,Adam M
15-13
Montero,Adrian
15-14
Abousamra,M
15-13
Abousamra,M
15-11
Ouyang,Jian
15-12
Ouyang,Jian
15-11

15-14

125) 368-Geissler,C

4) 443-Hanley,Timothy L

Hanley,Timothy L

Hanley,Timothy L
15-8

15-2

Green,Adam M
15-6

Ouyang,Jian
15-13
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A
3)1082-Turner,Gavin M

B

126)

67) 129-Burke,Thomas A

Turner,Gavin M

o

Bye

62) 345-Flanagan,M

Flanagan,M

Turner,Gavin M
15-8

15-7

35)1116-Wang,Allen A

94) 249-Dashnaw,S

Wang,Allen A

Wang,Allen A

15-5

99)1151-Wilson,Zachary D

30) 918-Roman,Alec J

Wi lson,Zachary D

15-7

19) 834-Pascual,J
110) 282-Drake,Owen G
83) 953-Scharf,Arthur
46)1143-Wibbelsman,T

51) 391-Gonzalez,Jose M

Pascual ,J

15-8

Wibbelsman, T

15-10

78) 484-Holtmann,A

115) 355-Friedlander,H

Gonzalez,Jose M

15-14
Wang,Allen A
15-9
Pascual ,J
15-13
Pascual ,J
15-12

15-2

14) 845-Pelton,lan H

Pelton,lan H

Gonzalez,Jose M
15-14

15-5

11) 997-Slawinski,T

118) 216-Cooley, lan R

Slawinski , T

15-8

75) 344-Fitz-Gerald,K

54) 584-King,Aidan C

43)1149-Wilson,Curtis S

Fitz-Gerald,K

Fitz-Gerald,K
15-5

15-10

86) 753-Minton,David M

Minton,David M

Fitz-Gerald,K

15-14

107) 564-Kelley,Ben S

22) 83-Bien-Aime,Fred

Bien-Aime,Fred

Bien-Aime,Fred
15-10

15-4

27) 311-Escalera,A

102) 135-Cador,D

Escalera,A

15-11

91) 234-Croitoru,Ariel

38) 254-Davis,Marshal H

Davis,Marshal H

Escalera,A
15-3

15-13

59) 775-Morrisroe,K

70) 246-Daniels,D

Daniels,D

Recinto,Jose T

MED W/D

123) 921-Rose,C

6) 892-Recinto,Jose T

Recinto,Jose T

Recinto,Jose T
15-8

15-4

15-7

15-8

Pascual ,J
15-10

Recinto,Jose T
15-11
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A
7) 791-Natanzon,B

B

122)1065-Toth,Nicholas T

71)1103-Vingoe, Sandy

Natanzon,B

o

15-7

58) 836-Pashby,Stephen N

Pashby,Stephen N

Natanzon,B
15-11

15-13

39) 482-Holmes,Duncan S

90) 702-Manturuk,T

Holmes,Duncan S

15-5

103) 507-Hundley,G

26)1161-Xagoraris M.D.,A

Xagoraris M.D.,A

Xagoraris M.D.,A

15-10

15-7

23) 881-Qureshi,Afzal A
106)1004-Smith,Matt T
87) 365-Garnish,Grant C
42)1042-Szumilo,Adrian

55) 830-Parker,David L

Qureshi ,Afzal A

15-5

Szumilo,Adrian

Szumilo,Adrian
15-11

74) 52-Bak,Mikolaj

119) 516-Ingrao,Joseph A

15-13

Bak,Mikolaj

10) 923-Rose,Patrick C

15-8

Rose,Patrick C

15)1192-Zhang,Eric L

114) 754-Minton,Victor

15-6

Zhang,Eric L

79) 87-Bird,William A

50) 959-Schultz,David L

47) 473-Hintze,Alex R

15-3

Bird,William A

82)1021-Steppan,M

15-9

Steppan,M

111) 262-Derbabian,J

18) 101-Borojerdi,N

15-7

Borojerdi ,N

31) 297-Edwards,J

98) 905-Riggins,L

15-9

Edwards,J

95) 713-Mathews,S

34) 343-Fitzgerald,J

15-12

Fitzgerald,J

63) 790-Nass,Edward D

66) 777-Mu,Slavin

15-7

Mu,Slavin

127)

2) 774-Morrisroe,H

15-14

Morrisroe,H

Bye

Rose,Patrick C
15-14

Bird,William A
15-8

Borojerdi,N
15-12

Fitzgerald,J
15-9

Mu,Slavin
15-14

Natanzon,B
15-5

Rose,Patrick C
15-8

Bird,William A
15-10

Fitzgerald,J
15-13

Natanzon,B
15-9

Fitzgerald,J
15-10
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E F G
1)1056-Theeman,Ben C

Theeman,Ben C

8) 638-Lee,Kweon Ryul 15-12
1)Theeman,B. ..
5) 411-Green,Adam M 15-14
Ouyang,Jian
4) 818-Ouyang,Jian 15-10
Theeman,Ben C
3) 834-Pascual,J 15-6
Pascual,J
6) 892-Recinto,Jose T 15-11
3)Pascual ,J
7) 791-Natanzon,B 15-8
Fitzgerald,J
2) 343-Fitzgerald,J 15-5
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Referee Name

Badawi ,Amgad
Baker, Bradley
Brown,Zach

D Asaro 11I,M
Dix,Terry
Gritsaev,Sergei
Guth,Jermone
Hine,Andria
Kizik,Val
Kolombatovich,G
Kovacs, Stephen M
Meehan,Justin

No Sig.-
Pipkin,Joseph
Prilutsky,M
Shumate, Sean
Sierra,David
Stasinos,Mark
Stusinski ,Tomasz
Villyard,Cynthia
White,Ben

Pool

7
5
12
15

10

Round 1
A(4)
A(4)
A(4)
AC3)
A(L)
AC3)
A(S)

AC3)
A(3)
A(3)
A(5)
A(2)
A(4)
AC3)
(1)
A(4)
A(2)
A(3)
A(3)
A

DE No Rep. Round 2

B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(1)
c()
B(2)
B(2

B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
Cc(2)
B(2)
B(2)
D(1)
B(1)
B(1)
B(3)
B(2)
B(2)

D(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C

D(1)
c(2

C(L)
D(1)

cq)
D(1)
c(1)
c()
c(L)
D(1)

c(1) D(L)

DD

Final 8 Round 3 Level

FD
ECD

E(L)

F(1) G
ECL)

EQL)

Observer
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